BMFA SCALE

WLAC 2/6/24

British Model Flying Association
Scale Technical Committee

West London Model Aeroplane Club - CD Martin Fardell, Judges - lan Pallister & Dave Tappin

Competitor
Nigel Nixon
Dave Knott
Martin Fardell
Mat Dawson
Brian Seymour
Ady Hayward
John Carpenter
Richard Crapp
Danny Fenton

Roger Warman

Aircraft
Oscar
Hurricane
Avro 504N
Sea Fury
Macchi 202
Super Cub
Stearman
Stampe
Chipmunk T-22
Tiger Moth

Round 1

1709
1618
1548
1560
1564.5
1464
537.5
1274.5
1274.5
875.5

Round 2

1757
1665
1627
1614
1586.5
1559.5
1405.5
1336.5

Round 3

1760
1662
1589.5
1428.5
1573.5
1589.5
1425
1273.5

Total
3517
3327
3216.5
3174
3160
3149
2830.5
2611
1274.5
875.5

Result
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